
Year 8 ST2 Trial Exams 
Exams will take place in normal lessons.  

 
 
 
 

 

Subjects need to sit exams out of window due to early finish for Easter  

Week A Monday 16th March Tuesday 17th March Wednesday 18th March Thursday 19th March Friday 20th March 

Period 1    
RS 8Z 

D&T 8H, 8K 
D&T 8M, 8N 

Art 8H 

Period 2   Maths Paper 1 8A, 8H, 8K, 8Z   

Period 3   Maths Paper 1 8E, 8M, 8N   

Period 4      

Period 5      



Year 8 ST2 Trial Exams 
Exams will take place in normal lessons.  

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Week B Monday 23rd March Tuesday 24th March Wednesday 25th March Thursday 26th March Friday 27th March 

Period 1 
PE 8A, 8H, 8K, 8Z 

Geography 8N 
Art 8E 

Science Paper 1 8E, 8M 
Music 8A 

 
Drama 8M 
Music 8N 
D&T 8E 

Science Paper 1 8A, 8K, 8Z 
CCM 8M 

Period 2 
Music 8H, 8M 

History 8K 
Art 8N 

CCM 8H 
History 8N 
English 8A 

English 8Z, 8H, 8K 
English 8N 

French / Spanish  
8A, 8H, 8K, 8Z 

RS 8N 

Period 3  
RS 8K 

English 8E, 8M 
Maths Paper 2 8E, 8M, 8N 

Geography 8A 

Drama 8A 
Geography 8Z 

Music 8K 

History 8A, 8Z 
Geography 8H 

French / Spanish  
8E, 8M, 8N 

Period 4 D&T 8A, 8Z Drama 8K 
Maths Paper 2 8A, 8H, 8K, 8Z 

Geography 8M 
Drama 8E 

History 8M 
Geography 8E 

 

Period 5 PE 8E, 8M, 8N 
Music 8Z 

Drama 8H 
Science Paper 1 8N 

 History 8H 

Science Paper 1 8H 
Geography 8K 

History 8E 
 



Year 8 ST2 Trial Exams 
Exams will take place in normal lessons.  

 
 
 

 

PE would need rooms 

 

 

Week A Monday 30th March Tuesday 31st March Wednesday 1st April Thursday 2nd April Friday 3rd April 

Period 1 
Science Paper 2 8Z 

Music 8E 
RS 8E 

CCM 8Z 
   

Period 2 Art 8M 
Art 8A 
RS 8H 

   

Period 3  
Art 8Z 

Science Paper 2 8H, 8M 
CCM 8N, 8A 

   

Period 4 

RS 8A 
Art 8K 

Drama 8N 
CCM 8E 

Drama 8Z    

Period 5 
Science Paper 2 8A 

CCM 8K 
RS 8M 

Science Paper 2 8K, 8N, 8E    


